The Sussman EW Series Electric Hot Water Boiler is a cutting-edge
solution created to seamlessly integrate into a variety of heating
applications. It offers easy installation without the need for flues, gas
lines, or complicated combustion air requirements, making setup
simple while maintaining reliability and efficiency. It is available in
sizes ranging from 12kW to 315kW, making it suitable for different
heating needs. The boiler has been designed with an Insulated Carbon
Steel Pressure Vessel built to ASME Section IV standards, ensuring its

Water 1 1 12 34 29 15 2.0 NPT 24 29 47 380
EW24G 24 80.3 Glycol &
Water 1 2 12 67 58 29 2.0 NPT 24 29 47 380
EW36G 36 120 Glycol &
Water 2 3 12 101 87 44 2.0 NPT 24 29 47 380
EW48G 48 161 Glycol &
Water 2 4 12 134 116 58 2.0 NPT 24 29 47 380
EW60G 60 201 Glycol &
Water 4 5 12 167 145 73 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 640
EW72G 72 241 Glycol &
Water 4 6 12 201 174 87 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 640
EW84G 84 281 Glycol &
Water 4 7 12 234 203 102 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 640
EW96G 96 321 Glycol &
Water 4 8 12 267 232 116 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 650
EW108G 108 361 Glycol &
Water 4 9 12 301 261 131 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 650
EW120G 120 401 Glycol &
Water 4 10 12 334 290 145 2.5 NPT 28 33 47 650
EW132G 132 441 Glycol &
Water 4 11 12 367 318 159 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 950
EW144G 144 482 Glycol &
Water 4 12 12 401 347 174 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 950
EW162G 162 542 Glycol &
Water 4 9 18 451 391 196 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 950
EW180G 180 602 Glycol &
Water 4 10 18 501 434 217 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 950
EW198G 198 662 Glycol &
Water 5 11 18 551 477 239 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 975
EW216G 216 722 Glycol &
Water 5 12 18 601 521 261 3.0 NPT 31 36 59 975
EW234G 234 782 Glycol &